Industrial Hose
COS-K4
Large-Bore Industrial Hose Crimper
Features
n 265 tons of crimping force
n Crimps hose up to:
n 4'' industrial hose
n 1/4'' - 2'' 4-wire spiral hose

22 70 18506-22
26 70 18506-26
30 70 18506-30
34 75 18506-34
39 75 18506-39
45 90 18506-45
51 90 18506-51
57 100 18506-57
63 110 18506-63
69 110 18506-69
74 110 18506-74
78 110 18506-78
99mm OD Die Sets Die Sets
Die Die Part
Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Number
84 bore 125 145S-84-125
88 bore 130 145S-88-130
92 bore 125 145S-92-125
96 bore 125 145S-96-125
100 bore 125 145S-100-125
108 bore 125 145S-108-125
116 bore 125 145S-116-125
120 bore 125 145S-120-125
126 bore 125 145S-126-125
145mm OD
COS-K4
Large-Bore Industrial Hose Crimper
Dimensions